[bookmark: _GoBack]2020年新邵县高级中学引进人才岗位及计划数（A类计划）
	科目

单位
	政治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	历史
	音乐
	体育（足球专业）
	合计
	备注

	一中
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	3
	高级中学（县城）

	二中
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	高级中学
（农村）

	三中
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	高级中学（农村）

	八中
	
	2
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	1
	13
	高级中学（县城）

	合计
	1
	2
	3
	2
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	19
	




